Xterra Czech KIDS - Prachatice - Celkové, 08.08.2014
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Jméno
Tuhacek Pavel (2006)

Nohejl Tobias Ferdinand (2007)

PilaF Patrik (2006)
Zeniek Martin (2006)
Tructka Tomas (2006)
Steinbach Hynek (2007)
Arnold Adam (2007)
Kunc Filip (2006)
Tuckovéd Tereza (2007)
Adamec Stépan (2006)
Sitter Samuel (2008)
SOUMAR Tomas (2006)
PLANEK Adam (2007)
Baubrova Aneta (2007)
ZENISKOVA Petra (2006)
Bots Karsten (2006)
SOVA Miroslav (2006)
Klackova Kamila (2008)
Kafka Tomas (2007)
Sramkova Séra (2006)
Leszzowd Ivana (2006)
Velek Tomas (2007)
Débnar Josef (2006)
Cerny Pavel (2008)
tomek jakub (2007)
PLANEK $t&pan (2008)

Zemanova Anna Tereza (2005)

BURSA Filip (2008)
Jirouslova Adéla (2007)
LOSTAK Michael (2008)

Simnkovéa Michaela (2008)

Blengino Dario (2009)
Fundova Eliska (2007)
Currie Tarn (2007)

Krumpové Markéta (2006)

Bubenik Robin (2008)
Kolaja Dominik (2008)

Gregorova Vanda (2009)

BUSEK Adam (2010)

Kubinova Katefina (2007)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NLD
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
Lykoklub Prachatice 00:04:33,00
00:04:49,00
00:05:08,00
00:05:11,00
00:05:19,00
00:05:22,00
00:05:28,00
LYKO klub Prachatice 00:05:31,00
PKS €.Budéjovice 00:05:36,00
00:05:36,00
00:05:42,00
SUTRI Prachatice 00:05:43,00
00:05:46,00
00:05:48,00
LY KO Prachatice 00:05:50,00
Botssports 00:05:52,00
00:05:55,00
LYKOKLUB Prachatice 00:05:56,00
00:06:03,00
00:06:05,00
00:06:11,00
00:06:13,00
00:06:14,00
00:06:16,00
cykloextra 00:06:20,00
00:06:23,00
00:06:24,00
00:06:26,00
00:06:29,00
00:06:30,00
00:06:35,00
00:06:41,00
00:06:42,00
00:06:44,00
0 00:06:46,00
00:06:49,00
00:06:50,00
00:07:14,00
00:07:16,00
00:07:34,00

Béh
00:04:33,00(1)
00:04:49,00(2)
00:05:08,00(3)
00:05:11,00(4)
00:05:19,00(5)
00:05:22,00(6)
00:05:28,00(7)
00:05:31,00(8)
00:05:36,00(9)

00:05:36,00(10)
00:05:42,00(11)
00:05:43,00(12)
00:05:46,00(13)
00:05:48,00(14)
00:05:50,00(15)
00:05:52,00(16)
00:05:55,00(17)
00:05:56,00(18)
00:06:00,00(19)
00:06:05,00(21)
00:06:11,00(22)
00:06:13,00(23)
00:06:14,00(24)
00:06:16,00(25)
00:06:20,00(26)
00:06:23,00(27)
00:06:24,00(28)
00:06:26,00(29)
00:06:29,00(30)
00:06:30,00(31)
00:06:35,00(32)
00:06:41,00(33)
00:06:42,00(34)
00:06:44,00(35)
00:06:46,00(36)
00:06:49,00(37)
00:06:50,00(38)
00:07:14,00(39)
00:07:16,00(40)
00:07:34,00(41)



a7 Kotigové Simona (2006) CZE 00:08:15,00 00:08:15,00(42)
42 Kralik Damien (2007) CZE 00:08:28,00 00:08:28,00(43)
43 Rajn Tomé (2007) CZE 00:08:41,00 00:08:41,00(44)
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