

Xterra Czech KIDS - Prachatice - Celkově, 08.08.2014

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh
1	Tuháček Pavel (2006)	CZE	Lykoklub Prachatice	00:04:33,00	00:04:33,00(1)
2	Nohejl Tobiáš Ferdinand (2007)	CZE		00:04:49,00	00:04:49,00(2)
3	Pilař Patrik (2006)	CZE		00:05:08,00	00:05:08,00(3)
4	Ženíšek Martin (2006)	CZE		00:05:11,00	00:05:11,00(4)
5	Tručka Tomáš (2006)	CZE		00:05:19,00	00:05:19,00(5)
6	Steinbach Hynek (2007)	CZE		00:05:22,00	00:05:22,00(6)
7	Arnold Adam (2007)	CZE		00:05:28,00	00:05:28,00(7)
8	Kunc Filip (2006)	CZE	LYKO klub Prachatice	00:05:31,00	00:05:31,00(8)
9	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	PKŠ Č.Budějovice	00:05:36,00	00:05:36,00(9)
10	Adamec Štěpán (2006)	CZE		00:05:36,00	00:05:36,00(10)
11	Sitter Samuel (2008)	CZE		00:05:42,00	00:05:42,00(11)
12	SOUMAR Tomáš (2006)	CZE	ŠUTRI Prachatice	00:05:43,00	00:05:43,00(12)
13	PLÁNEK Adam (2007)	CZE		00:05:46,00	00:05:46,00(13)
14	Baubrová Aneta (2007)	CZE		00:05:48,00	00:05:48,00(14)
15	ŽENÍŠKOVÁ Petra (2006)	CZE	LY KO Prachatice	00:05:50,00	00:05:50,00(15)
16	Bots Karsten (2006)	NLD	Botssports	00:05:52,00	00:05:52,00(16)
17	SOVA Miroslav (2006)	CZE		00:05:55,00	00:05:55,00(17)
18	Klacková Kamila (2008)	CZE	LYKOKLUB Prachatice	00:05:56,00	00:05:56,00(18)
19	Kafka Tomáš (2007)	CZE		00:06:03,00	00:06:00,00(19)
20	Šrámková Sára (2006)	CZE		00:06:05,00	00:06:05,00(21)
21	Leszczová Ivana (2006)	CZE		00:06:11,00	00:06:11,00(22)
22	Velek Tomáš (2007)	CZE		00:06:13,00	00:06:13,00(23)
23	Děbnár Josef (2006)	CZE		00:06:14,00	00:06:14,00(24)
24	Černý Pavel (2008)	CZE		00:06:16,00	00:06:16,00(25)
25	tomek jakub (2007)	CZE	cykloextra	00:06:20,00	00:06:20,00(26)
26	PLÁNEK štěpán (2008)	CZE		00:06:23,00	00:06:23,00(27)
27	Zemanová Anna Tereza (2005)	CZE		00:06:24,00	00:06:24,00(28)
28	BURSA Filip (2008)	CZE		00:06:26,00	00:06:26,00(29)
29	Jiroušlová Adéla (2007)	CZE		00:06:29,00	00:06:29,00(30)
30	LOŠŤÁK Michael (2008)	CZE		00:06:30,00	00:06:30,00(31)
31	Šimůnková Michaela (2008)	CZE		00:06:35,00	00:06:35,00(32)
32	Blengino Dario (2009)	ITA		00:06:41,00	00:06:41,00(33)
33	Fundová Eliška (2007)	CZE		00:06:42,00	00:06:42,00(34)
34	Currie Tarn (2007)	FRA		00:06:44,00	00:06:44,00(35)
35	Krumpová Markéta (2006)	CZE	0	00:06:46,00	00:06:46,00(36)
36	Bubeník Robin (2008)	CZE		00:06:49,00	00:06:49,00(37)
37	Kolaja Dominik (2008)	CZE		00:06:50,00	00:06:50,00(38)
38	Gregorová Vanda (2009)	CZE		00:07:14,00	00:07:14,00(39)
39	BUŠEK Adam (2010)	CZE		00:07:16,00	00:07:16,00(40)
40	Kubínová Kateřina (2007)	CZE		00:07:34,00	00:07:34,00(41)

41	Kočišová Šimona (2006)	CZE	00:08:15,00	00:08:15,00(42)
42	Králík Damien (2007)	CZE	00:08:28,00	00:08:28,00(43)
43	Rajn Tomáš (2007)	CZE	00:08:41,00	00:08:41,00(44)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:03